
BASE

BASE CARDS 
1 Lionel Messi FC Barcelona
2 Zlatan Ibrahimović Paris Saint-Germain
3 Kevin Trapp Paris Saint-Germain
4 Marco Verratti Paris Saint-Germain
5 David Luiz Paris Saint-Germain
6 Ángel Di María Paris Saint-Germain
7 Edinson Cavani Paris Saint-Germain
8 Thiago Motta Paris Saint-Germain
9 Blaise Matuidi Paris Saint-Germain

10 Keylor Navas Real Madrid CF
11 Marcelo Real Madrid CF
12 Luka Modrić Real Madrid CF
13 James Rodríguez Real Madrid CF
14 Gareth Bale Real Madrid CF
15 Cristiano Ronaldo Real Madrid CF
16 Karim Benzema Real Madrid CF
17 Andriy Pyatov FC Shakhtar Donetsk
18 Ismaily FC Shakhtar Donetsk
19 Marlos FC Shakhtar Donetsk
20 Alex Teixeira FC Shakhtar Donetsk
21 Taison FC Shakhtar Donetsk
22 Olexandr Gladkiy FC Shakhtar Donetsk
23 Johan Wiland Malmö FF
24 Rasmus Bengtsson Malmö FF
25 Oscar Lewicki Malmö FF
26 Jo Inge Berget Malmö FF
27 Anton Tinnerholm Malmö FF
28 Nikola Djurdjić Malmö FF
29 Jeroen Zoet PSV Eindhoven
30 Jeffrey Bruma PSV Eindhoven
31 Santiago Arias PSV Eindhoven
32 Andrés Guardado PSV Eindhoven
33 Gastón Pereiro PSV Eindhoven
34 Jürgen Locadia PSV Eindhoven
35 David de Gea Manchester United
36 Bastian Schweinsteiger Manchester United
37 Juan Mata Manchester United
38 Chris Smalling Manchester United
39 Memphis Manchester United
40 Anthony Martial Manchester United
41 Ander Herrera Manchester United
42 Seydou Doumbia PFC CSKA MOSKVA
43 Sergei Ignashevich PFC CSKA MOSKVA
44 Alan Dzagoev PFC CSKA MOSKVA
45 Roman Eremenko PFC CSKA MOSKVA
46 Zoran Tošić PFC CSKA MOSKVA
47 Pontus Wernbloom PFC CSKA MOSKVA
48 Ricardo Rodríguez VfL Wolfsburg
49 Naldo VfL Wolfsburg



50 Luiz Gustavo VfL Wolfsburg
51 Julian Draxler VfL Wolfsburg
52 André Schürrle VfL Wolfsburg
53 Nicklas Bendtner VfL Wolfsburg
54 Júlio César SL Benfica
55 Jardel SL Benfica
56 Andreas Samaris SL Benfica
57 Nicolás Gaitán SL Benfica
58 Pizzi SL Benfica
59 Jonas SL Benfica
60 Jan Oblak Club Atlético de Madrid
61 Diego Godín Club Atlético de Madrid
62 Juanfran Club Atlético de Madrid
63 Koke Club Atlético de Madrid
64 Tiago Club Atlético de Madrid
65 Jackson Martínez Club Atlético de Madrid
66 Antoine Griezmann Club Atlético de Madrid
67 Fernando Torres Club Atlético de Madrid
68 Fernando Muslera Galatasaray AŞ
69 Wesley Sneijder Galatasaray AŞ
70 Hamit Altintop Galatasaray AŞ
71 Aurélien Chedjou Galatasaray AŞ
72 Lukas Podolski Galatasaray AŞ
73 Burak Yilmaz Galatasaray AŞ
74 Nenad Erić FC Astana
75 Georgi Zhukov FC Astana
76 Foxi Kéthévoama FC Astana
77 Roger Cañas FC Astana
78 Tanat Nuserbayev FC Astana
79 Junior Kabananga FC Astana
80 Alex Sandro Juventus
81 Giorgio Chiellini Juventus
82 Paul Pogba Juventus
83 Sami Khedira Juventus
84 Claudio Marchisio Juventus
85 Mario Mandžukić Juventus
86 Álvaro Morata Juventus
87 Joe Hart Manchester City FC
88 Nicolás Otamendi Manchester City FC
89 Yaya Touré Manchester City FC
90 David Silva Manchester City FC
91 Raheem Sterling Manchester City FC
92 Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City FC
93 Sergio Agüero Manchester City FC
94 Sergio Rico Sevilla FC
95 Coke Sevilla FC
96 Benoît Trémoulinas Sevilla FC
97 Vicente Iborra Sevilla FC
98 Steven N'Zonzi Sevilla FC
99 Ciro Immobile Sevilla FC

100 Yann Sommer VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach
101 Tony Jantschke VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach



102 Granit Xhaka VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach
103 Lars Stindl VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach
104 Patrick Herrmann VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach
105 Raffael VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach
106 Marc-André ter Stegen FC Barcelona
107 Gerard Piqué FC Barcelona
108 Dani Alves FC Barcelona
109 Sergio Busquets FC Barcelona
110 Luis Suárez FC Barcelona
111 Neymar Jr. FC Barcelona
112 Bernd Leno BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN
113 Hakan Çalhanoğlu BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN
114 Karim Bellarabi BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN
115 Javier Hernández BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN
116 Ömer Toprak BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN
117 Stefan Kiessling BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN
118 Mohamed Salah AS Roma
119 Daniele De Rossi AS Roma
120 Miralem Pjanić AS Roma
121 Alessandro Florenzi AS Roma
122 Gervinho AS Roma
123 Edin Džeko AS Roma
124 Radja Nainggolan AS Roma
125 Sergei Chernik FC BATE Borisov
126 Filip Mladenović FC BATE Borisov
127 Denis Polyakov FC BATE Borisov
128 Igor Stasevich FC BATE Borisov
129 Mikhail Gordeichuk FC BATE Borisov
130 Vitali Rodionov FC BATE Borisov
131 Manuel Neuer FC Bayern München
132 David Alaba FC Bayern München
133 Franck Ribéry FC Bayern München
134 Mario Götze FC Bayern München
135 Arjen Robben FC Bayern München
136 Robert Lewandowski FC Bayern München
137 Thomas Müller FC Bayern München
138 Petr Čech Arsenal FC
139 Mesut Özil Arsenal FC
140 Santi Cazorla Arsenal FC
141 Laurent Koscielny Arsenal FC
142 Theo Walcott Arsenal FC
143 Olivier Giroud Arsenal FC
144 Alexis Sánchez Arsenal FC
145 Roberto Olympiacos FC
146 Alejandro Domínguez Olympiacos FC
147 Kostas Fortounis Olympiacos FC
148 Esteban Cambiasso Olympiacos FC
149 Felipe Pardo Olympiacos FC
150 Ideye Brown Olympiacos FC
151 Marko Rog GNK Dinamo Zagreb
152 Marko Pjaca GNK Dinamo Zagreb
153 Domagoj Antolić GNK Dinamo Zagreb



154 Josip Pivaric GNK Dinamo Zagreb
155 Junior Fernandes GNK Dinamo Zagreb
156 El Arabi Hilal Soudani GNK Dinamo Zagreb
157 Thibaut Courtois Chelsea FC
158 César Azpilicueta Chelsea FC
159 Cesc Fábregas Chelsea FC
160 Willian Chelsea FC
161 Oscar Chelsea FC
162 Eden Hazard Chelsea FC
163 Diego Costa Chelsea FC
164 Iker Casillas FC Porto
165 Yacine Brahimi FC Porto
166 Rúben Neves FC Porto
167 Vincent Aboubakar FC Porto
168 André André FC Porto
169 Gilbert Imbula FC Porto
170 Olexandr Shovkovskiy FC Dynamo Kyiv
171 Domagoj Vida FC Dynamo Kyiv
172 Aleksandar Dragović FC Dynamo Kyiv
173 Miguel Veloso FC Dynamo Kyiv
174 Younès Belhanda FC Dynamo Kyiv
175 Andriy Yarmolenko FC Dynamo Kyiv
176 Predrag Rajkovi? Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC
177 Eitan Tibi Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC
178 Eran Zahavi Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC
179 Avi Rikan Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC
180 Eden Ben Basat Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC
181 Dor Micha Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC
182 Yuri Lodygin Football Club Zenit
183 Igor Smolnikov Football Club Zenit
184 Axel Witsel Football Club Zenit
185 Ezequiel Garay Football Club Zenit
186 Hulk Football Club Zenit
187 Artem Dzyuba Football Club Zenit
188 Matz Sels KAA Gent
189 Renato Neto KAA Gent
190 Danijel Milicevic KAA Gent
191 Thomas Matton KAA Gent
192 Brecht Dejaegere KAA Gent
193 Moses Simon KAA Gent
194 Jaume Doménech Valencia CF
195 Shkodran Mustafi Valencia CF
196 Aymen Abdennour Valencia CF
197 Sofiane Feghouli Valencia CF
198 José Luis Gayà Valencia CF
199 André Gomes Valencia CF
200 Paco Alcácer Valencia CF

AUTOGRAPHS



DECORATED AND DIGNIFIED AUTOGRAPHED PARALLEL
DD-AI Andrés Iniesta FC Barcelona
DD-LD Luuk de Jong PSV Eindhoven
DD-MA Mikel Arteta Arsenal FC
DD-MR Markus Rosenburg Malmö FF
DD-SI Selçuk Ínan Galatasaray AŞ
DD-SK Sven Kums KAA Gent

BASE AUTOGRAPHS
CLA-AF Alfred Finnbogason Olympiacos FC
CLA-AG Antoine Griezmann Club Atlético de Madrid
CLA-AI Andrés Iniesta FC Barcelona
CLA-AP Andrea Pirlo Juventus
CLA-BD Brecht Dejaegere KAA Gent
CLA-BI Branislav Ivanović Chelsea FC
CLA-BY Burak Yilmaz Galatasaray AŞ
CLA-CR Cristiano Ronaldo Real Madrid CF
CLA-DC Diego Costa Chelsea FC
CLA-DL David Luiz Paris Saint-Germain
CLA-EC Esteban Cambiasso Olympiacos FC
CLA-EH Eden Hazard Chelsea FC
CLA-FB Franz Beckenbauer FC Bayern München
CLA-FR Frank Rijkaard
CLA-FT Fernando Torres Club Atlético de Madrid
CLA-GB Gareth Bale Real Madrid CF
CLA-GC Gary Cahill Chelsea FC
CLA-JM Javi Martínez FC Bayern München
CLA-JR James Rodríguez Real Madrid CF
CLA-JW Jack Wilshere Arsenal FC
CLA-JWI Jetro Willems PSV Eindhoven
CLA-KA Kari Arnason Malmö FF
CLA-LD Laurent Depoitre KAA Gent
CLA-LDE Luuk de Jong PSV Eindhoven
CLA-LM Lothar Matthäus FC Bayern München
CLA-LS Luis Suarez FC Barcelona
CLA-LSH Luke Shaw Manchester United
CLA-MA Mikel Arteta Arsenal FC
CLA-MC Michael Carrick Manchester United
CLA-MG Mario Götze FC Bayern München
CLA-MK Max Kruse VfL Wolfsburg
CLA-MN Manuel Neuer FC Bayern München
CLA-MO Mesut Özil Arsenal FC
CLA-MR Markus Rosenberg Malmö FF
CLA-MS Matz Sels KAA Gent
CLA-MV Miguel Veloso FC Dynamo Kyiv
CLA-MWE Magnus Wolff Eikrem Malmö FF
CLA-OG Olivier Giroud Arsenal FC
CLA-OK Oliver Kahn FC Bayern München
CLA-PH Patrick Herrmann VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach
CLA-PM Paolo Maldini
CLA-R Raffael VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach
CLA-RC Roberto Carlos Real Madrid CF



CLA-RF Radamel Falcao Chelsea FC
CLA-RG Ruud Gullit
CLA-SI Selçuk Ínan Galatasaray AŞ
CLA-SK Sven Kums KAA Gent
CLA-TH Thorgan Hazard VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach
CLA-TM Thomas Müller FC Bayern München
CLA-US Uwe Seeler
CLA-VB Marco van Basten
CLA-WR Wayne Rooney Manchester United
CLA-X Xavi FC Barcelona
CLA-XA Xabi Alonso FC Bayern München

CHAMPIONSHIP PAIRINGS
CPA-AM Xabi Alonso FC Bayern München

Javi Martínez FC Bayern München
CPA-AW Jack Wilshere Arsenal FC

Mikel Arteta Arsenal FC
CPA-BC Gareth Bale Real Madrid CF

Roberto Carlos Real Madrid CF
CPA-CH Eden Hazard Chelsea FC

Diego Costa Chelsea FC
CPA-DS Matz Sels KAA Gent

Laurent Depoitre KAA Gent
CPA-DW Jetro Willems PSV Eindhoven

Luuk de Jong PSV Eindhoven
CPA-GR Ruud Gullit

Frank Rijkaard
CPA-IX Andrés Iniesta FC Barcelona

Xavi FC Barcelona
CPA-KD Sven Kums KAA Gent

Brecht Dejaegere KAA Gent
CPA-MG Thomas Müller FC Bayern München

Mario Götze FC Bayern München
CPA-NK Oliver Kahn FC Bayern München

Manuel Neuer FC Bayern München
CPA-RH Patrick Herrmann VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

Raffael VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach
CPA-TG Fernando Torres Club Atlético de Madrid

Antoine Griezmann Club Atlético de Madrid
CPA-WA Magnus Wolff Eikrem Malmö FF

Kari Arnason Malmö FF
CPA-XS Xavi FC Barcelona

Luis Suarez FC Barcelona

PRIZED COLLECTION AUTOGRAPHS
PCA-AG Antoine Griezmann Club Atlético de Madrid
PCA-AI Andrés Iniesta FC Barcelona
PCA-DC Diego Costa Chelsea FC
PCA-EH Eden Hazard Chelsea FC
PCA-GB Gareth Bale Real Madrid CF
PCA-LS Luis Suarez FC Barcelona
PCA-MN Manuel Neuer FC Bayern München



PCA-OG Olivier Giroud Arsenal FC
PCA-TM Thomas Müller FC Bayern München
PCA-XA Xabi Alonso FC Bayern München

CHAMPIONSHIP PEDIGREE AUTOGRAPHED PARALLEL
CP-AI Andrés Iniesta FC Barcelona
CP-DC Diego Costa Chelsea FC
CP-DL David Luiz Paris Saint-Germain
CP-EH Eden Hazard Chelsea FC
CP-LD Luuk de Jong PSV Eindhoven
CP-LS Luis Suarez FC Barcelona
CP-MN Manuel Neuer FC Bayern München
CP-MR Markus Rosenberg Malmö FF
CP-TM Thomas Müller FC Bayern München
CP-XA Xabi Alonso FC Bayern München

INSERT

CHAMPIONSHIP PEDIGREE
CP-AD Alejandro Domínguez Olympiacos FC
CP-AG Andrés Guardado PSV Eindhoven
CP-AH Ángelo Henríquez GNK Dinamo Zagreb
CP-AI Andrés Iniesta FC Barcelona
CP-AY Andriy Yarmolenko FC Dynamo Kyiv
CP-BY Burak Yilmaz Galatasaray AŞ
CP-CM Claudio Marchisio Juventus
CP-D Danny Football Club Zenit
CP-DC Diego Costa Chelsea FC
CP-DL David Luiz Paris Saint-Germain
CP-EH Eden Hazard Chelsea
CP-ET Eitan Tibi Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC
CP-EZ Eran Zahavi Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC
CP-FK Foxi Kéthévoama FC Astana
CP-GB Gianluigi Buffon Juventus
CP-GM Guillermo Molins Malmö FF
CP-H Hulk Football Club Zenit
CP-JC Júlio César SL Benfica
CP-LD Luuk de Jong PSV Eindhoven
CP-LM Lionel Messi FC Barcelona
CP-LS Luis Suárez FC Barcelona
CP-MG Mikhail Gordeichuk FC BATE Borisov
CP-MN Manuel Neuer FC Bayern München
CP-MP Marko Pjaca GNK Dinamo Zagreb
CP-MR Markus Rosenberg Malmö FF
CP-N Neymar Jr. FC Barcelona
CP-NE Nenad Erić FC Astana
CP-NG Nicolás Gaitán SL Benfica
CP-O Oscar Chelsea FC
CP-PP Paul Pogba Juventus
CP-R Roberto Olympiacos FC



CP-RL Robert Lewandowski FC Bayern München
CP-RN Renato Neto KAA Gent
CP-SK Sven Kums KAA Gent
CP-TM Thomas Müller FC Bayern München
CP-VR Vitali Rodionov FC BATE Borisov
CP-WS Wesley Sneijder Galatasaray AŞ
CP-XA Xabi Alonso FC Bayern München
CP-YB Younés Belhanda FC Dynamo Kyiv
CP-ZI Zlatan Ibrahimović Paris Saint-Germain

DECORATED AND DIGNIFIED
DD-AI Andrés Iniesta FC Barcelona
DD-D Danny Football Club Zenit
DD-DB Diego Benaglio VfL Wolfsburg
DD-DP Dani Parejo Valencia CF
DD-DS Darijo Srna FC Shakhtar Donetsk
DD-FT Francesco Totti AS Roma
DD-G Gabi Club Atlético de Madrid
DD-GB Gianluigi Buffon Juventus
DD-GM Giannis Maniatis Olympiacos FC
DD-IA Igor Akinfeev PFC CSKA MOSKVA
DD-JR José Antonio Reyes Sevilla FC
DD-JT John Terry Chelsea FC
DD-L Luisão SL Benfica
DD-LB Lars Bender BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN
DD-LD Luuk de Jong PSV Eindhoven
DD-M Maicon FC Porto
DD-MA Mikel Arteta Arsenal FC
DD-MR Markus Rosenberg Malmö FF
DD-PL Philipp Lahm FC Bayern München
DD-SI Selçuk Ínan Galatasaray AŞ
DD-SK Sven Kums KAA Gent
DD-SR Sergio Ramos Real Madrid CF
DD-TS Thiago Silva Paris Saint-Germain
DD-VK Vincent Kompany Manchester City FC
DD-WR Wayne Rooney Manchester United

ROAD TO VICTORY
RTV-1 Gerard Piqué FC Barcelona
RTV-2 Lionel Messi FC Barcelona
RTV-3 Luis Suárez FC Barcelona
RTV-4 Sergio Busquets FC Barcelona
RTV-5 Javier Alejandro Mascherano FC Barcelona
RTV-6 Jordi Alba FC Barcelona
RTV-7 Dani Alves FC Barcelona
RTV-8 Neymar Jr. FC Barcelona
RTV-9 Ivan Rakiti? FC Barcelona
RTV-10 Andrés Iniesta FC Barcelona

BEST OF THE BEST
BB-ADM Ángel Di María Paris Saint-Germain
BB-AG Antoine Griezmann Club Atlético de Madrid



BB-AS Alexis Sánchez Arsenal FC
BB-CR Cristiano Ronaldo Real Madrid CF
BB-DC Diego Costa Chelsea FC
BB-DDG David de Gea Manchester United
BB-EH Eden Hazard Chelsea FC
BB-FTO Francesco Totti AS Roma
BB-GB Gareth Bale Real Madrid CF
BB-GBU Gianluigi Buffon Juventus
BB-GK Grzegorz Krychowiak Sevilla FC
BB-H Hulk Football Club Zenit
BB-K Koke Club Atlético de Madrid
BB-KD Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City FC
BB-LM Lionel Messi FC Barcelona
BB-MN Manuel Neuer FC Bayern München
BB-MO Mesut Özil Arsenal FC
BB-N Neymar Jr. FC Barcelona
BB-PP Paul Pogba Juventus
BB-RL Robert Lewandowski FC Bayern München
BB-SA Sergio Agüero Manchester City FC
BB-SF Sofiane Feghouli Valencia CF
BB-TM Thomas Müller FC Bayern München
BB-WR Wayne Rooney Manchester United
BB-ZI Zlatan Ibrahimović Paris Saint-Germain


